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QOur corporate identity expresses who we are as an organization.
It reflects how we see ourselves, and it influences how others
perceive us.

When we express ourselves with consistency and care, we help
create a professional, distinctive and consistent image.

These guidelines describe the basic rules of designing with/
reproducing Malaza brand identity. In order to gain maximum
benefit from these guidelines they must be used consistently,
as even small variations will undermine the impact of Malaza

brand identity.
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01 The logo

Our signature is composed of two colors our symbol and
our name.

These oval should always remain in fixed proportion to
one another. Their relationship never change.




01.2 Logo Grid




01.3 Logo Variations




01.4 Logo Variations




015 Alternate Logo

Alternate logos must be used only in certain
circumstances where the original logo is not
possible to be replicated. This may include one
color printing, grayscale or black and white.




01.6 Logo Sizes

Three (3) sizes were defined to be use with most
of our publications.

Size (1:Business Cards

I 32 mm 1

Size (2):.Letterhead, DI Envelope

Size (2):Ad4 Envelope

| 40 mm - |

——— % —



01.7 Logo on Backgrounds

Where possible, Malaza logo should be displayed
on a flat white, light or dark backgrounds, that
gives a sufficient contrast with the logo.

@@ malaza ‘ latlo

malaza ‘ [3lln




01.8 Corporate Colors

PANTONE 497 C
CO,M70,Y100,K78
R89,G31,B0

Background Color

PANTONE 7506 C 60%
CO,M5,Y15,K 0
R 255,G 240,B 216

Secondary Color

PANTONE 7507 C 70%
CO,M10,Y30,K0
R 255,G 228,B184

P PURPLEC
C38,M88,YO,KO
R165,G 67,B153

PANTONE GREEN C
C100,M0,Y59,KO0
RO,G168,B143



019 Logo Misuse

A few examples of inappropriate lbgo usage
are shown on this page. These examples do not
illustrate every possible misuse of the logo. In
general, follow these basic rules:

DO NOT uze ancther coler DOMOT reverze the colere ofthe DO NOT stretch, comprezs or
varlatlen for the lege except the lego dietert the loge
cne provided In thie guldeline

DO NOT uzethe lege In cutline 0O NOT place the lego cn a DO NOT u=e ancther warlatlen for
ferrat backgreund that doesn't provide the lege except the cne provided
sufficlent centrast with the lege Inthle guldeline

DO NOT place the loge cn a DOMNOT add shadewtothe lege DO NOT bevel cr 20 the lege
phetegraphy that deesn't provide

sufficlent centrast with the lege



01.10 Typography / English Typeface

The English primary typeface is "Kufyan", a
well-designed and contemporary typeface that
complements Malaza Food modern new look.
It offers also a big type family for maximum
flexibility.

Headlines / Titles typeface: Kufyan

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqgrstuvwxyz
1234567890{/ @%$?4=)}

Body copy typeface: Kufyan

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXY/Z
abcdefghijklmnopqgrstuvwxyz
1234567890{/@%$ ?!+=)}

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopgrstuvwxyz
1234567890{/@%$?1+-)}

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopgrstuvwxyz
1234567890{/@%$?H-)}



01.11 Typography / Arabic Typeface

Headlines / Titles typeface: Kufyan Arabic

sl bl ligall jlgis
Bbppdbawjisssssaaglil
cesUUDE sqgaypJuduige

6 g9 piuullilnSnANTGae 2 gl

(#4$|\{}@Laavioerr| ~+-> <8,

Body copy typeface: Kufyan Arabic

h__.,._lp_lbi..lLi.g.ﬂ.lldlq,_l:.
Bbgpasgbgujissssseaulll
cesiyula sgogp dduge
aag.jl- ”.Iun EI . s . \

(#r$IN{}@LAAVIOENT] -+ -><i1S.

) bl ligall ¢jlgs
Bbhwppdbajisssssaagllli
ceslyuDasqgagpddguge

5 dajplulinbiAnizieegins

(2%$|\{}@L9AVIOERT | .-+ ->(<:1S.

Al badl Ligall ojlgss
bBbpwpaigwjdsiaseaullll
cesUula sqgogp Juddudge

d ggjpuiuylliinbihinidaee piss

(£2$]\{}@L9AVIOENTI .- +=>< 1S,



01.12 Style Elements

Style elements are important part of any identity program,
they help giving a typical and distinctive look.
A pattern was used in most of the packaging of Malaza.




02.0
02.1

2.2
02.3
02.4
025
02.6

Business Cards Grid
Business Cards
Letterhead English
Letterhead /DI Envelope
Continuation Sheet
Envelope A3/A4
Notepad



02 Business Cards Grid

Size: 90 x 50 mm
Background Color: PANTONE 7506 C 60%
and PANTONE PURPLE C

3.5n:r_
-4

18,1 mm

o Malaza Logo: size (1) Pantone Colors
497 C and P Purple C

o Style Elements Pantone Color
PURPLE C, 497 C and 7507 C 70%

€ Kufyan Arabic Regular
Size: 8.0 pt

@ Kufyan Arabic Bold
Size: 13.0 pt

© Kufyan Regular (English)

Size: 8.0 pt \..'.-J‘: UG | s aclind joan e aiais & gpid =
cleuog digud  s3a | F-rea s dsiol dypel cljoll o
Qais Ali Street T, Community 368,
@ Kufyan Regular (English} Marketing & Sales Executive = Al Quoz Industrial Area 3, Dubal, UAE s
. P.O-Box 20023 v
Size:13.0 pt Mok, +971 52 904 9862

Tel. ' +9714 338 TiB4
Fax. | +9714 338 3020

gall@malazafoods.com
www.malazafoods.com 8

| 2.3 mm ] | .5 mm | The standarss for PANTONE cokies am shown in the cumant adition of the PANTONE Colour
fomT . The t these guidelings an
Wntendied o match tha L our Stands s & ragists i ot
PANTONE, Inc, Use actual PANTOMNE chips, Do not stismpt to match exaniples in this guide

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C P Purple C



02.1 Business Cards

Shown opposite is the Malaza business card.

Trimmed size
90mm X 55mm

Print specifications
Four colour: P 7506 C 60%, P 7507 C 70%,
P 497 C AND P Purple C

Front and back printing

Paper specifications
350 GSM

\__,chu.lﬁ * ad) diclind jodll ¢ ddinia d gl
cleiog Gigul  sMAl  r-rap dnial dugel cilel

Qals Ali street tia, Communtty 368,
Marketing & Sales Executive Al Quoz industrial Area 3, Dubai, UAE

P.O.Baox 20023

Mob. +971 52 904 9862

Tel. <9714 388 T84

Fax 9714 388 3120
gall@malarafoods.com
www.malazafoods.com

The standarss for PANTONE cokburs are shown in the cunant adition of the PANTONE Cobur

formula guide. The codolrs shawn on this pags and throughout thes ame not
mtendied to match tha PAN o Stannarcs. F 5.2 acdemarnk of
PANTONE, Inc. Use actual PANTGHE chips. Do not attempt to match examples in this guide

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C P Purple C



02.2 A4 Letterhead English

Size: 210 X 297 mm

13,8 mr
Malaza Logo: size (1) S @@ T -

Pantone Colors

Meera Al Sham Global Logo
Pantone 497 C

Address:

0K of actua] SiZe e———

% i,
38.7 mn Tol #9714 00 T, A, 4470 4 10 30 Il e (Ve
o i e Y

1o match o

PANTONE, Inc. Use actual PANTOME chips. D

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C P Purple C



02.3 A4 Letterhead English / DI Envelope

Size: 210 x 297 mm

o Malaza Logo: size (1)
Pantone Colors

(2] Meera Al Sham Global Logo
Pantone 497 C (2)

o Address:

Shown opposite is a general overview of Malaza
stationery suite. Use of the typographic style and
colour, along with a single paper stock, produce
a powerful and visually consistent range of sta-
tionery.

Always use the specifications on the following
pages when creating Malaza stationery.

Bl el cilagl o a pB)Gelind gl am Ml 11e b
Covrramms 3, Al Ques ndurizial Ares 3, D, UAS, PO B W00

Tl +57 4§ 30 T P +3T14 3587000 Il Cor

e T s

@

Shown opposite is the Malaza letterhead.

Trimmed size
A4 - 210MM X 297MM

Print specifications
Four colour: P 7506 C 60%, P 7507 C 70%,
P 497 C AND P Purple C

Paper specifications
120 GSM Diamond White CX 22.

TS T L,
sy b Lol G0 L b S il A T
(GRS o T 'V TR ey LR FONT) o e i, 'y o

ey e g oyl fnd i o g i ey

&

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C

P Purple C



02.4 A4 continuation sheet

&

u-lul-lluﬁ

Shown opposite is the Malaza continuation sheet.

Trimmed size
A4 - 210MM X 297MM

Print specifications
Four colour: P 497 C AND P Purple C

Paper specifications
120 GSM Diamond White CX 22.

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C P Purple C



02.5 C3 A3 and C4 A4 Envelope

Shown opposite is the Malaza continuation sheet.

mnﬂ?h-\::::i‘ - — Trimmed size
A3 - 324MM X 458MM / A4 - 229MM X 324MM

Print specifications
@ Four colour: P 7506 C 60%, P 7507 C 70%,

P 497 C AND P Purple C

Paper specifications
220 GSM Diamond White CX 22.

e ]

a

The standarcs for PANTONE colours are shown in the cumant &dition of the PANTONE Colur

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C P Purple C



02.6 Notepad and Pen

The Rolup shown demonstrates layout
styles

that should be applied to our Roll-ups.
It shows the use of the typographic

style, design elements and cut i ———
outphotography. w
The examples shown are based on a size

of 80cm x 200cm. g

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C P Purple C



03.0 Mupi/Billboard
03.1 Print Ads



03 Advertising / Billboard / Mupi

Middle Eastern Sweets
Oriental Frozen Food
Cookies Cakes

Middle Eastern Sweels
Oriental Frozen Food
Cookies Cakes




03.1 Advertising /Print Ad

X 5
Overview YT YOO
In this option a a cut-out image Is the hero. @@ E i
Principles and rules of the grid are explained over E i
the following pages and various size examples are . ] - ;
specified Headline To Be Place Here . Headline To Be Place Here |
For size not shown in this guidelines apply ) I
The vertical grid for this position is based on the A4 E E
i area for cut-out )
grid shown opposite, where x is defined as 4mm ' o !
square-consistent with both the Malaza grids. ! :
] |
» Always maintain a border of 'x’ E )
| :
» Headlines and body copy text range in the middle. B AN b LS By L it L ECE
Lorern ipsum dolor St amel, consecialur adipscng &it, sad do alusmod tamper inddidunt ut | Lovem Ipsum dador st amet, consectabur adipisdng allt, sed do lusmeod lempor incididunt Ut x
Headline is in the middle, the point size is flexible, Bt g b o o AR o osa Tl ek 8 TGO s it bboun st e i sk
as long as it maintains consistent visual impact ; :
(please see the Typography section in the guidelines E I
for further clarification). Body text is Kufyan Arabic B s i S e e Bl
regular and is recommended to be set at least at 12pt. Tt Tt v A -t o =
e T - R N R i Sabn L] el - R, SR o S e T Fanaek .
Xi X



04.0 Malaza Profile Brochure
04.1 Malaza Profile Brochure Flat



04. Malaza Profile Brochure

MIDDILE PASTERN
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P7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C
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04.1 Malaza Profile Brochure Flat

Our Products Lilsiis oo off i
Oriental Frozen Food daasall Guinil products packages Whasia ule (o sy
1 Dt v Cockie ol ey
St o —— " — -t — T el i [l 3 g ety Al s o -
T e e W e pmral e s ke Em s nds bk

2 He

Some of our
products packages

The standarss for PANTONE colotrs ame shown in the cunant edition of tha PANTONE Colour
feemula guide. The cobol s sha
intended fo match tha PANT

of this pags and thr

hout these guided

i 3 e tracemank of
PANTOMNE, Inc, Use actual PANTGHE chips. Do not attempt to match examples in this guida

20CM X 20 CM MALAZA PROFILE BROCHURE
I .

P7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C P Purple C

Some of our lilsdio uile (10, pae
products packages
Nt fed] Faablana dsalin Squdy

Shown opposite [s the Malaza Profile
Trimmed size: 200mm X 200mm

Print specifications
Full color: SPOT wv on all cut-out food shots and
packages, P 7506 C 60%, P 7507 C 70%,

P 457 C AND P Purple C, Matt finish, Malaza logo should be spot UV
as well

Paper specifications
220 GSM and 320gsm for the cover



05.0 Malaza Assorted Baklava 250g
05.1 Malaza Assorted Baklava 500g
05.2 Malaza Assorted Baklava 750g
05.3 Malaza Assorted Baklava 22g
05.4 Malaza Date Maamoul 250g
05.5 Malaza Date Maamoul 500g
05.6 Malaza Variety 500 Mani

05.7 Malaza Variety 250 New Mani
05.8 Malaza Barazek 75g

05.9 Malaza Ghraybeh 250g

05.10 Malaza Bag H24XW33XD23 CM

05.1

05.12
05.13
05.14
05.15
05.16
05.17
05.18

Cargo Boxes
Cargo Boxes
Cargo Boxes
Cargo Boxes
Cargo Boxes
Medium Box
Small Box

Big Box



05. Packaging

Malaza Assorted Baklava 2509

uﬂﬂlfﬂrl
“ﬁ'lﬁ“]"
* oo

30% reduced of actual size

he ris for PANTONE cokauss ara shown in tha cumant edition of the PANTONE Colour
fom de. The t these guidelings an

Wten e match tha ; our Stanria I, ragiste i of
PANTONE, Inc. Use actual PANTGHE chips. Do not attempt to match examples in this guide

CMYK P7506 C60% P 7507 C 70% Pag7C P Purple C



05.1 Packaging

Malaza Assorted Baklavas 500qg

[R— o :
ol 4 P L
T i
e T T H
Lt LMoy~ i
Amtiddgd Al b W e N e,
=
L

i

-
i

i

=

=

Hors e
g
1

L

|
il

30% reduced of actual size

s aTe shown In the cumant edition of the PANTONE Colaur

fommula guid on this page and throughoot these guidelines am not

Wten cdierd o match 1 £ Colour Stands PANTOMNE 5 a ragists
PANTONE, Inc. Use actual PANTGHE chips. Do not attempt to match examples in this guide

CMYK P7506 C60% P 7507 C 70% Pag7C P Purple C




05.2 Packaging

Malaza Assorted Baklava 750q

= e ==

6
D

e

o .
25% reduced of actual size
Ihe s=ndords “ar 460 D0 N colors o shoen N heoumen s edtlon % the S0 10N Colour
sz guaide: Ihe colours shown on hiks mge ond shrougholr shese guiddines ore nos
mended tomoch she e IO = Colour Sondonds . “6d 0= B £ regimomed Todomark o
AL, noy Jse ool AR IOz cHpS . 3o et STOME Te Moch chImEkes Inthls gulde.

CMYK P7o0s CaM P S07 & 70% PagrC P Pumple ©



05.3 Packaging

Malaza Assorted Baklava 22g

Tor b ket in @ cookand dry place ot @ Fedriom
IEmperature of 2°C
ko 030 enkral 0. g o D

Produced by Mesers Al Sham Glota
Sl g mk.mjuam
B Bow a0 - ik
el el clfad- o m

T e o B e by o -orhenvey

cipbalypal 2 e gl il
'wu-»h':-wwa-

Beafar fpm e g

Wat it 22 ) 077 o

E

ati:beitrh e

NPT RTIIOCC LN . WAL BT IR ST

& 204014 111937

T
i

The stanoarss for PANTONE colaurs are shown in the currant &dition of the PANTONE Codour

awn on this pag

RIE chips. Do not attempt to match examples in this guide

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C P Purple C

Actual Dimension



05.4 Packaging

Malaza Date Maamoul 250¢g

Lt
L

35% reduced of actual size

CRTYK P 7506 CE0% P 7307 C70% PAST C P Gresen C



05.5 Packaging

Malaza Date Maamoul 500¢

.

iy ==

dem e @p

=

30% reduced of actual size

CMYK P 7505 C&0% P 7507 C 70% P47 C P Grean C



05.6 Packaging

Malaza Variety 500 Mani

Bl v e |
s Wi | |

i e M |
ety ‘-l_ H

ol

A e Q}o

30% reduced of actual size

The standarcs for PANTONE colaurs o

re shown in the cumrant adition of the PAMTONE Colour

formula guide, The codol s shown on this pages and throughout thess guideines anm not

Wnten e fo match ths PANTONE Colour Standarcs, PANTONE 5. registanst trademarnk of

PANTONE, Inc. Use actual PANTGHE chips. Do not attempt to match examples in this guide

CMYK P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P4s7 C P Green C




05.7 Packaging

Malaza Variety 250 New Mani

30% reduced of actual size

The stancards for PANTONE colurs are shown in the cumant adition of the PANTONE Colour
formula guide, The codol s shown on this pages and throughout thess guideines anm not
Wnten e to match ths PANTONE Colour Stantarcs, PANTONE is.a registiener tracemark of
PANTONE, Inc. Use actual PANTGHE chips. Do not attempt to match examples in this guide

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C P Purple C



05.8 Packaging

Malaza Barazek 75g

70% reduced of actual size

e [ v Aed
'ﬁwb\ri!n.’ml:'l

29018 T1esr

The standarss for PANTONE cokburs are shown in the cunant adition of the PANTONE Cobur

The codol awin on this pags and tho naot
r Stancards, PANTE

hips. Do not attsmpt to match examples in this guide

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C P Purple C

rot these gulde)
WE 5.2 registansd iy

o to match tha PANTO ark of

PANTONE, Inc, Use actual PAN

nten




05.9 Packaging

Malaza Ghraybeh 250g

L.

"

— e @

@S = \

(==

30% reduced of actual size

7

The standarss for PANTONE cokburs are shown in the cunant adition of the PANTONE Cobur

formula guide. The cobolrs sh this page and throughoot these guidelines am not

Wnten e fo match ths PANTONE Colour Standarcs, PANTONE 5. registanst trademarnk of

PANTONE, Inc. Use actual PANTGHE chips. Do not sttempt to match sxamples in this guid

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C P Purple C



05.10 Malaza Bag

Malaza Bag H24XW33XD23 CM

CMYE P 7507 C %70 P437 C P Purple C

The stan darss for PANTONE colours ame shown in the cumant adition of the PANTONE Colour
tomula 'I‘;ul'-l The codoll s shown on this Ppage ano |.°'I<'\I:.'J|‘l"|| it th
intended to match tha PANTONE Colour Standards, PANTONE 5.4 registared trademark of
PANTONE, Inc. Use actual PANTGHE chips. Do not attempt to match examples in this guide

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C P Purple C

sre guldelines ans not




05.11 Cargo Boxes

Produced by Meera Al Sham Global

F.0 Boat 120023 - Dubsi - UAE

infosymalazafoods.com

wiww.malazsfoods.com

35¢cm x 27 ¢cm

35 cm x 27 cm

30% of the actual size (Dubai)




05.11 Cargo Boxes

40 cm x 25 cm

Pdwced by Meers A Sham Global
.0 Boo 120023 - Dubil = UAE
Imlo@malaz foods.com

Fnods.com

45 cm x 25 ¢m

30% of the actual size (Dubai)




05.12 Cargo Boxes

Produced by Meer Al Sham Glotal
P Bos 120023 - Dubsl - UAE
‘infofmalzmfoods com

i

¥

46 cm x 32 cm

30% of the actual size (Dubai)

25ecmx 32 em




05.13 Cargo Boxes

o 25 v
35 cm x 27 cm 35 cmx 27 cm

30% of the actual size (Damascus)




05.14 Cargo Boxes

Produced Ty Meora Al Sham
CR 13330 soas - SAR
tn foods.com
WL

40 cm X 25 cm 45 cm x 25 ¢cm

30% of the actual size (Damascus)



05.15 Cargo Boxes

s [V
46 cm x 32 cm 25emx 32 ecm

30% of the actual size (Damascus)



05.16 Medium Box

Malaza Tray Box

(A ALATI BOOCS METRAM BOE BITIOM TRAFTT

C-MALATA, CE MEDUAM BOWTOP TRATTT

frfe ]

prife )

&




05.17 Small Box

- RALATA, SMALL BOCS BOTTOM TRAZTT

Malaza Tray Box

IS AAL A SASAL L BTG TEWF TRATTT




05.18 Big Box

C2053-WALAZA BONS. LARGE BOIX BOTTOM TRAY-TT

Malaza Tray Box

@IE[




06.0 Showroom Uniforms
06.1 Factory Uniforms



06 Staff Uniforms

POLO SHIRT EMBROIDERED BRANDING

10 Cm width logo in proportion

10 Cm width logo in proportion

CAP EMBROIDERED BRANDING

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P49T C P Purple C



06.1 Malaza Staff Uniform

10 Cm width logo in proportion

LONG SLEEVE PRINTED LOGO AND
ELEMENTS

30 Cm height logo in proportion

& 3l Cap Design Elements

Embroidered logo on cap

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497 C P Purple C



07.
07.1
07.2
07.3
07.4

Office Wall Signage
Meeting Room Signage
Office Directional Sign
Workstation Sign
Outdoor Signage



07.0 Office Wall Signage

ACTUAL SIZE NOT SHOWN

} BOCM |

SPACER B J

20 CM

ACRYLIC PRINTED BRANDING { DIMENSION: 60CM W X 20CM H )

- = =
| ' ._-.?-—*I

SIMULATION OF OFFICE SIGN { DIMENSION: 50CM W X 20CM H )

P7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497C P Purple C



07.1 Meeting Room Signage

SIMULATION OF MEETING ROOM SIGN

P 7506 C 60%

P 7507 C 70%

ACTUAL SIZE NOT SHOWN

A5CM

MEETING ROOM

MEETING SIGN ( DIMENSION: 35 CMW X35 CMH }
ACRYLIC THIN SHEET IN 5MM PRINTED

P497C

P Purple C




07.2 Office Directional Sign

SIMULATION OF MAIN OFFICE SIGN

P 7506 C 60%

P 7507 C 70%

ACTUAL SIZE NOT SHOWN

I 40CM |

=P

A0 CM

MAIN OFFICE

MAIN OFFICE SIGN ( DIMENSION: 40 CM W X 40CM H )
ACRYLIC THIN SHEET IN 5MM PRINTED

P497 C P Purple C



07.3 Workstation Sign

35 CM

Mahmoud Al Muhanna o
A210 @@

WORK STATION ( DIMENSION: 10 CM W X 35 CM H ) DEBOSSED NAME AND LOGO / BACKGROUND PRINTED
ACTUAL SIZE NOT SHOWN

Wahmoud Al Muhanna Mw

A210

P7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497C P Purple C



07.4 Outdoor Signage

f A50CM i

OUTDOOR SIGNAGE ( DIMENSION: 350 CM W X 80 CM H ) LOGO CUTOUT WITH BACKGROUND PRINTED

JgLe oludlpio
Meera AlSham Global

ACTUAL SIZE NOT SHOWN

J2gLe oLuul I 1o
Meera Al Sham Global

=

SIMULATION OF MAIN OFFICE SIGN

P7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497C P Purple C



08.0 Truck
08.2 Car
08.3 Van



08.0 Vehicles / Truck Branding

P7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497C P Purple C



08.1 Vehicles / Car Branding

P 7306 CHD% P 7507 C 7% P &7 L F Purpie C



08.2 Van Branding

P 7306 CHD% P 7507 C 7% P &7 L F Purpie C



09.0
09.1

09.2
09.3
09.4
09.5
09.6

Supermarket Stand
Food Stand

Food Stand Left Side
Food Stand Right Side
Food Stand Middle
Rollup Banners
Rollup Banners



09.0 Supermarket Stand

Sm_J

S §

sm_§

LEFT SIDEVIEW

P75056C60% P7507 C70%

B6am ! Sbem |
Inside widih
FRONT SIDE VIEW RIGHT SIDE VIEW
scale 1:10

P497C P Purple C P Green C P Rhoadmine Red C



09.1 Food Stand

mwﬁ]lt‘;& Ma:

ed Maamouls
Dyt Masmo,
Cup CakesKanboh
amas-r.ene Cnukfex

e *IEarazek
Oyt Cup {akes
Amsoried Raldry

Filled ‘-'Iasmmﬂs-

?Ekmmawem}

Kebibet O,,rp (,aku
Filled Maam

dbeh===

Damascena Cookh

LEFT SIDE STAND BRANDING

MIDDLE STAND BRANDING

SIMULATION STAND BRANDING

n‘r.m“ Flnilt‘d \.1-:1
ed VEB&'ITIDUIS

Maarmio
CL',:I Cakes Kabiboh

amastene Em&uas
Awmrind Beliwws oy

ehBarazek
Ghwrmyeh Cup Cakes
Asmrried BaHma

Tled Uummufs

m.ﬂw-G
{Ek MasCend |

\ml wOup CakJ
F‘llled Maam

ybeh===

Damascene Coold

MIDULE EASTERM
==

&
ray i
. .
s b

RIGHT SIDE STAND BRANDING

P75056C60% P7507 C70% P497C

P PurpleC

P Green C P Rhoadmine Red C



09.2 Food Stand Left Side

|

I FgEm

ORIENTAL
CAKES FROZEN FOOD

P75056C60% P7507 C70% P497C

[—Qlﬁmm—{

r— S15mm .—l

Ghraybeh Filled Maz:
Assorted Baklava

'led Maamouls

Chraybeh Maamou
Cup CakesKebbeh

Filled Maamouls

amascene Cookies
Assorted Baklava Ghraybeh

ehBarazek
Ghraybeh Cup Cakes

Assorted Baklava
o Kebbeh
Filled Maamouls

sorted Baklava Gh-ray

7ek Damascene |

(Chraybeh Assorted Baklava

Kebbeh Cup Caki
Filled Maam

‘I Filled Maamouls

Assorted Bal
Damascene Cookii

P PurpleC

P Green C P Rhoadmine Red C

2319 mm




09.3 Food Stand Right Side

eizmm —i

Ghraybeh Fi" ed Ma;:
Assorted Baklava

led Maamouls
Chraybeh Maamou
CUI) Cakes Kebbeh

Filled Maamouls

amascene Cookies
Assorted Baklava Ghraybeh

ehBarazek
Ghraybeh Cup Cakes

Assorted Baklava
s Kebbeh
Filled Maamouls

sorted Baklava Gh ra
/

ek Damascene (

Ghraybeh Assorted Baklava

Kebbeh Cup Cak
Filled Maam

I Filled Maarmouls

lj E H‘ Assorted Bal

Damascene Cookii

|—

MIDDLE EASTERN
SWEETS COOKIES

P75056C60% P7507 C70% P497C

P PurpleC

P Green C P Rhoadmine Red C

2319 mm




09.4 Food Stand Middle

+ 252 mm

Middle Eastern Sweets 3}- Cookies ﬁ-- Cakes m-- Oriental Prozen Food

P7506 C60% P 7507 C70% P497C P Purple C



09.5 Rolup Banners

The Rolup shown demonstrates layout styles
that should be applied to our Roll-ups.

It shows the use of the typographic style, design elements and cut outphotography.
The examples shown are based on a size of 80cm x 200cm.

P 8sm —

& a

Pvudﬁle Eastern Sweets Middle Eastern Sweets Middle Eastern Sweets
Oriental Frozen Food Oriental Frozen Food Oriental Frozen Food
Cookies Cakes Cookies Cakes @ .

2000 i

P75056C60% P7507 C70% P497C P Purple C P Green C P Rhoadmine Red C



09.6 Rolup Banners

The Rolup shown demonstrates layout styles
that should be applied to our Roll-ups.

It shows the use of the typographic style, design elements and cut out photography.
The examples shown are based on a size of 80cm x 200cm.

T D o

assorted baklava assorted baklava damascene cookies

N
-

pmm

P75056C60% P7507 C70% P497C P Purple C P Green C P Rhoadmine Red C



10.0
10.1

10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6

Malaza Website
E-mail Signature
HTML-Mailer

HTML E-newsletter
Instagram/Facebook
Youtube

Powerpoint Template



10.0 Digital Media / Website

ETOEY OF MALATA FROOLCIS FI0RE LOCATIR FEND RADK COWTALT LX

) 'i_i.._,"' .::_“ a0
J Mission

. N

FLAT LAYOUT OF MALAZA WEBSITE MALAZA WEBSITE SIMULATION



10.1 Digital Media / E-mail Signature

Whenever sending an e-mail, the following
signature layout and guidelines should always
be adhere tos

OPTION 1

Mahmoud Al Muhanna

Strest 11 A Corrrnuritty 368 Qs i

OPTION 2

Tl o

(e

it oty sovy M. 2098 02 411 Pt
T Mo G Ut
L e ]




10.2 Digital Media / HTML Mailer

Shown opposite is an example
of the HTML mailer for Malaza.

o
0
|M‘I\ ¥ r ]

=

Headline To Be Place Here

Headline Placement

Ko s o i e e oo o Lo e B i -mr e e oy R b Ui nasd e m
&

P
ot b e

Lovam | paum gokar 114 mat, onsscelis adipiseing ait, sad do dusmod tempor Inddidunt ut
Lo & COHHE FNAGME a0 U A a mHnim v lam, GUIS Roalrud Ecencitat on wiama bos
nis! ut atiquip-ax a8 commodo consequat. Dk ausa Irure dolor in mpeehandeds b

% P
4 i of

T o
i i N Ry =

177 (@ VN




10.3 Digital Media / HTML Newsletter

Shown opposite is an example e
of the HTML newsletter for |
Malaza. i

L+

Headline To Be Place Here

Headline _HECENEI‘II

Fees .
e R ——

Headline Placement Headline Placement Headline Placemant

N A NN CE LG GWICW UG SN SOFE NI ML WRGCET LN SRR 0SNG M O

b ook o oo e o . o S e
DG O Goen MO SOEGIT dUMCET L NIONT . OKIC OO DT OMRITT oA CHORL & G MCSRC GETECT GEMETT
e pre G s ooc O e w0 o




10.4 Digital Media /Instagram/Facebook

1080 X1080 PX INSTAGRAM

a

815 X315PX HEADER FACEBOOK

Middie Eastern Sweels \ k
Orlental Frozen Food . —
Cookles Cakes Middle Eastern Sweets s
% £ e Oriental Frozen Food -y
> o i @D Cookles Cakes P @

S %

""‘J . ‘,}h . ad j

4 :rf‘\.. =3
~ g™

180 X180 PX AVATAR

i
e

1900 aBBBOERALTOeA ) MY




10.5 Digital Media /Youtube

Middle Eastern Sweets Oriental Frozen Food
Cookies Cakes

bciie Eazier Seeets - Waiare

. -

300 X 250 PX AD




10.6 Powerpoint Template

TITLE TO BE
PLACE HERE

COVER PRESENTATION - A4 HORIZONTAL

P 7506 C60% P 7507 C70%

SLIDE TITLE

SLIDE TEMPLATE - A4 HORIZONTAL

P497 C P Purple C

<>




